4            CHOICE SERIES
Standard is proud to introduce its Choice line of LED lamps, focusing
on efficiency and value. You will always find the right Choice in this line!
Choice
Series
CHOICE SERIES            5
Order
code

(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
PAR20
69209 P20/S2/6.5W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 6.5 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 25 000 500 40 914 50 12
69206 P20/S2/6.5W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 6.5 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 25 000 514 25 1 708 50 12
69207 P20/S2/6.5W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 6.5 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 25 000 514 40 914 50 12
692081 P20/S2/6.5W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 6.5 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 25 000 554 25 1 708 50 12
692101 P20/S2/6.5W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 6.5 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 25 000 575 25 1 708 50 12
69211 P20/S2/6.5W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 6.5 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 25 000 575 40 914 50 12
PAR30SN
66292 P30S/12W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 929 40 1 740 75 6
69220 P30S/S2/8W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 25 000 935 25 3 843 75 6
69221 P30S/S2/8W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 25 000 935 40 1 740 75 6
66295 P30S/12W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 1 006 25 3 843 75 6
69223 P30S/S2/8W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 25 000 985 40 1 740 75 6
PAR30LN
66285 P30L/12W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 942 25 4 178 75 6
66286 P30L/12W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 935 40 1 813 75 6
69215 P30L/S2/8W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 25 000 901 40 1 813 75 6
66289 P30L/12W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 15 000 1 024 25 4 178 75 6
69217 P30L/S2/8W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 8 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 25 000 999 40 1 813 75 6
PAR38
66297 P38/16.5W/27K/25/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 1 360 25 6 067 100 6
66298 P38/16.5W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 ≥90 15 000 1 398 40 2 527 100 6
66299 P38/16.5W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 16.5 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 15 000 1 419 25 6 067 100 6
69226 P38/S2/13W/30K/25/CHOICE/STD 13 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 25 000 1 450 25 6 067 100 6
69227 P38/S2/13W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 13 E26 120 3 000 ≥90 25 000 1 450 40 2 527 100 6
69228 P38/S2/13W/40K/25/CHOICE/STD 13 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 25 000 1 490 25 6 067 100 6
69229 P38/S2/13W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 13 E26 120 4 000 ≥90 25 000 1 490 40 2 527 100 6
1
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit

equivalent
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
GU10
69230 GU10/S2/6.5W/27K/40/CHOICE/STD 6.5 GU10 120 2 700 ≥80 25 000 500 40 778 50 Yes 1/24
66306 GU10/6.5W/30K/40/CHOICE/STD 6.5 GU10 120 3 000 ≥80 15 000 500 40 778 50 Yes 1/24
69232 GU10/S2/6.5W/40K/40/CHOICE/STD 6.5 GU10 120 4 000 ≥80 25 000 500 40 778 50 Yes 1/24
64634 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 500 25 2 450 50 Yes 24/48
64635 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/GRY/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 500 25 2 450 50 Yes 1/48
MR16
69233 MR16/S3/12V/6.5W/27K/35/CHOICE/STD 6.5 GU5.3 12 2 700 90 25 000 500 40 778 50 Yes 1/24
69234 MR16/S3/12V/6.5W/30K/35/CHOICE/STD 6.5 GU5.3 12 3 000 90 25 000 500 35 778 50 Yes 1/24
69235 MR16/S3/12V/6.5W/40K/35/CHOICE/STD 6.5 GU5.3 12 4 000 90 25 000 500 35 778 50 Yes 1/24
MR16-E26
66354 MR16E26/7W/30K/35/CHOICE/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 83 15 000 500 35 1 321 50 Yes 24/48
A19
Energy Star & Enclosed rated
66267 A19/6W/27K/ND/CHOICE/STD 6 E26 120 2 700 ≥80 15 000 480 220 - 40 No 6/48
66268 A19/6W/30K/ND/CHOICE/STD 6 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 15 000 480 220 - 40 No 6/48